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AGENDA

08:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:15 AM

09:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:15PM

DAY 1 AM

MAIN STAGE

Welcome & Opening Remarks
Amy Newton

\ )/ Festival Director

Deepfakes, digital deception and democracy
Mark West
Roke

Cracking Human Code

Aiden Bradwell
Zally

.

The Science of Fair Al

Lightening Talks :

Product led organisations & future of product development

Susan Engel e .
Zuhlke Engineering sy

Dawson Silkenat Tabitha Day
Zuhlke Engineering - Zuhlke Engineering

@

ﬁ Harry Duddridge
Y WeShape -

STAGE TWO

Regisfkation

All Guests take seats in the Main Stage

Good Boundaries: B'oundedIContexts and Conway's Law

’

% Connell Sharp
g/ StackOverflow”

 Pizza to Products Creatlng customlsed Al conversatlons

Adam Fleming " Jake Sargent
Apadmi : ; Apadmi i
Break
Future-Proofing Software Development
Dr Rob Mansfield
Accenture

From Pixels to Precious Stones

Lightening Talks

Lunch

‘a Graham Binns
) Tracr

STAGE THREE

- Queer eye for the cyber guy
; Dan Steel
Steel FY1

Where [ the Adult When You Need One?

@ Jessma 0'Keeffe
Connex One .

What they don't tell you learnlng to code
Jacob Rack
Nbrown
Wibbly Wobbly Career Paths are Better
Stuart Coulson
- HiddenText.

Lightening Talks



AGENDA

01:15 PM

01:30 PM

02:00 PM

02:15 PM

02:45 PM

03:00 PM

03:30 PM

04:00 PM

04:15 PM

04:30 PM

DAY 1 PM

MAIN STAGE

Charity Talk: Rise Up
Hacking Apophenia
T\ Matt Ballantine
- J Equal Experts
Break

What comes after ChatGPT? Vector Databases

Erik Bamberg
Principal Software Engineer/Architect

Responsible Al using an Ethics by Design approach
John Bowman :
.Y |BM-Office of Privacy & Responsible Technology

Revolhtﬂoniiing Healthcare with Al )

Michael Mgbame el R
Hankali Intel e R
4

The Manchester 80 Campaign

Amy Newton
E y Manchester Tech Festival Founder

Lightening Talks & Closing Remarks

L]

TRIGGER

WARNING
Mention of DV

STAGE TWO

Is this a Digital Twin?
Andrew Blance
/ Equal Experts
Break

Driving Innovation & Resdlving Tech Debt

: s ]
Owen Hodge ;
Headforwards =~ = - S

: Bré:ak :

Top 5 architecture hacks to help your team deliver

[ =) Matt Whalley
(L ¥ PAConsulting

'Li”gh"fening Talks & CloSih'g Remarks -

Take to the MTF Stage and have your 99 seconds of fame
[ B

After Party at Mother Mary’s, 7-9 New Wakefield St, Manchester M1 5NP

e

STAGE THREE

- b2 e .
The non-conventional routes we take to work in tech

"3 Roxy Stafford
i -Manchester Digital

Break

- Shattering Barriers, Crafting Futures

Adam Brown
b END2END Talent Solutions

Unlocking Potential: A Graduate's Journey to Tech

w ) Afsha 5 '
Capgemini e

Lightening Talks & Closing Remarks
Take to the MTF Stage and have your 99 seconds of fame
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